—
Sace Tmax XT + Emax 2
with Touch trip units
Break new ground
• Data and connectivity
• Ease of installation
• Future proof (upgradable)
—

Frequency, Active power, Reactive power,
Apparent power, Power factor, Peak factor.
How to order: via ABB Ability Marketplace™
or traditional ordering channels.
Data Logger
To record data about events in the plant:
Currents, Voltages, Sampling rate, Maximum
recording duration, Recording stop delay,
Number of registers.
How to order: via ABB Ability Marketplace™
or traditional ordering channels.
Network Analyzer
To monitor the power quality of the network
through: Harmonic analysis, Hourly average
voltage value, Short voltage interruption, Short
voltage spikes, Slow-voltage sags and swells,
Voltage unbalance.
How to order: via ABB Ability Marketplace™
or traditional ordering channels.
When a package is purchased via ABB Ability
MarketplaceTM, it must be activated through:
• Ekip Connect 3 installed on a PC using Ekip T&P
to scan the trip unit.
13N E W D I G ITA L E X PER IEN CE
Functions included Hardware accessories
PACKAGES
Voltage Protections UV - Undervoltage -
OV - Overvoltage
UV2 – 2nd Undervoltage
OV2 – 2nd Overvoltage
PS – Phase sequence
VU – Voltage unbalance
Frequency Protections UF - Underfrequency -
OF - Overfrequency
UF2 – 2nd Underfrequency
OF2 - 2nd Overfrequency
Power Protections RP – Reverse active power -
Cos Φ- Power factor
D – Directional current
RQ – Loss of field or Reverse reactive
power
OQ – Reactive overpower
OP – Active overpower
UP – Active underpower
2RQ – 2nd Loss of field or Reverse
reactive power
Advanced Voltage Protections S(V) – Voltage controlled overcurrent -
S(V)2 – 2nd Voltage controlled
overcurrent
R – Residual voltage
ROCOF Protections ROCOF -
Adaptive Protections Dual setting Ekip Signalling
Measuring Package Phase-to-phase voltage -
Phase-to-neutral voltage
Phase sequence
Frequency
Active power
Reactive power
Apparent power
Power factor
Peak factor
Data Logger Currents -
Voltages
Sampling rate
Maximum recording duration
Recording stop delay
Number of registers
Network Analyzer Hourly average voltage value -
Short voltage interruptions
Short voltage spikes
Slow voltage sags and swells
Voltage unbalance
Harmonic analysis
—
New digital experience
Solutions
14 S ACE TM A X X T + E M A X 2 W ITH TO U CH TR I P U N ITS
The Tmax XT + Emax 2 circuit-breakers are fully ready for Industry 4.0
requirements. The increasing number of connected objects and people is